Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung | Sommer 2024

Tennisclub Lauchringen e.V. (40560 )
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Anlage
Lauchringerstralle, 79787 Lauchringen
m 01784431321 1.vorstand@tc-lauchringen.de

Sportwart/in
Happe, Ann-Kathrin
T 0151 24045846 sportwart@tc-lauchringen.de

Jugendwart/in
Muller, Manfred
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Damen 1
MF: Ann-Kathrin Happe

m 0151 24045846; sportwart@tc-lauchringen.de

Damen (4er) 2

MF: Jula Gramann; T 07741 8350311

jula@gramann.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Happe, Ann-Kathrin
Kummer, Rebecca
Steffen, Martina
WeiRRenberger, Heike
Muller, Helena

Pfau, Susanne
Steffen, Jana

Chemnitius, Ena Viktoria

Gramann, Jula
Ebel, Sina
Bannwitz, Heike
Merz, Anne

Gut, Nicole

Beck, Helga
Pintsch, llona
Stehle, Bianca
Hespeler, Gina
Mduller, Teresa
Guentert, Luna
Studinger, Johanna
Bar, Petra
Coordes, Dana
Muffler, Kim
Stotmeister, Kirsten
Fox, Judy

ID-Nr.|Jg.
29652821
29452552
26600982
26600983
20955970
27900847
29653818
20755599
20559035
20808156
27552441
20563277
29007469
26801071
25401342
29354295
20761557
20761545
20564739
20762422
27253713
28952070
28553402
28453123
28353168

LK DR Info
LK12,5
LK15,5
LK15,7
LK16,1
LK17,0
LK17,4
LK18,2
LK18,4
LK18,4
LK19,7
LK19,8
LK20,2
LK21,4
LK22,4
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK21,1
LK23,4
LK24,8
LK24,9
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,5
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* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Name (Nat.)
Kramer, Tina
Pfau, Johanna
Binner, Lea
Faschian, Lena
Schreiner, Zoe
Etspuler, Birgit

Happe de Segovia, Odalys

Miller, Claudia
Jaeger, Renate
Jehle, Roswitha
Nusser, Ruth (SUI*)

m Volksbanken
== == Raiffeisenbanken

Badischer

TennisverbandV/

ID-Nr.|Jg.
27453924
20463982
20463983
21055835
20463980
27100729
26852912
27453193
25201436
25201435
24650747

LK DR Info
LK24,5
LK24,8
LK24,7
LK24,8
LK24,7
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
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